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Anlage
Rusterstr., 77975 Ringsheim
T 07822-3332

Sportwart/in
Blust, Lukas
T 015736216971 lukasblust97 @gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Zepezauer, Tina
T 0171 4815641 tina.zepezauer@web.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Lukas Blust
m 015736216971, lukasblust97 @gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mutz, Rainer
Bumann, Kai
Blust, Lukas
Schiiller, Florian
God, Janik
Reger, Raphael
Jacobs, Konstantin
Mutz, Marc

Eder, Tobias
Oswald, Christoph
Ohnemus, Adrian
Rauer, Moritz
God, Sascha
Ketterer, Felix
Bumann, Jona
Frei, Niklas
Loewer, Marc
Hiller, Christoph
Schacht, Ruben
Bosch, Finn
Bro3mer, Florian
Schiller, Tim
Steinle, Carsten
BrolRmer, Jonas
Schuiller, Oliver
Jager, Daniel

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16751261
17901331
19756741
10350021
19763094
18502387
18905795
10268537
18906012
18102157
19951825
19864580
10166885
10653185
10900038
19755473
19951824
19006577
19358598
10467754
18402284
19852529
17652350
19105834
16950894
17755853

LK DR Info
LK16,5
LK17,9
LK19,6
LK20,0
LK20,9
LK21,3
LK21,4
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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